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North Florida River City Invitational - 2/20/2016

Mandarin Track
Meet Program - Sat

Event  11   Girls High Jump Varsity (8)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Kenny298 Frederick, Abby _______1
Bishop Kenny297 Blaydes, Camille _______2
Bishop Kenny222 Strums, Elizabeth _______3
Bishop Kenny124 Reyes, Jaelyn _______4
Creekside HS137 Holland, Allison _______5
Bishop Kenny299 Miller, Brooke _______6
Bishop Kenny300 Moreno, Camila _______7
Creekside HS224 Thorpe, Abby _______8

Event  12   Boys High Jump Varsity (11)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Kenny128 Bryant, Austin _______1
Creekside HS226 Klein, Matthew _______2
Bishop Kenny302 Dujarric, Lucas _______3
Bishop Kenny304 Singleton, Brandon _______4
Bishop Kenny303 Partain, Eric _______5
Bishop Kenny301 Ashley, Paul _______6
Mandarin HS195 Phillips, Ceri _______7
Mandarin HS305 Harrell, Quincy _______8
Creekside HS177 Akodu, Terrance _______9
Creekside HS225 Akodu, Kenneth _______10
Creekside HS147 Pierre-Louis, Kerry _______11

Event  13   Girls Pole Vault Varsity (14)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Creekside HS322 Clary, Kayla _______1
Mandarin HS165 Gunderson, Gianna _______2
Bishop Kenny312 St. John, Abigail _______3
Mandarin HS167 Martinez-Pillipow, Bry _______4
Bishop Kenny314 Wheeler, Jayna _______5
Bishop Kenny310 Crist, Renee _______6
Mandarin HS332 Martins, Grace _______7
Bishop Kenny313 Weinbecker, Allison _______8
Creekside HS325 Thornell, Brooke _______9
Mandarin HS331 Feltman, Brooke _______10
Creekside HS323 Frisbey, Alexa _______11
Bartram Trai159 Weaver, Samantha _______12
Creekside HS324 Rocker, Chase _______13
Bishop Kenny311 Lundy, Ashton _______14

Event  14   Boys Pole Vault Varsity (21)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Creekside HS330 Smith, Daevion _______1
Bishop Kenny304 Singleton, Brandon _______2
Mandarin HS49 Firpo, Kam _______3
Mandarin HS228 Adams, Sean _______4
Mandarin HS334 Bachansingh, Justin _______5
Mandarin HS66 Alangadan, Anthony _______6
Bishop Kenny318 Gruber, Gannon _______7
Bishop Kenny317 Coyle, Patrick _______8
Bishop Kenny320 Schramm, Bernard _______9
Creekside HS329 Schaublin, Cameron _______10
Bishop Kenny315 Bogush, John _______11
Mandarin HS305 Harrell, Quincy _______12
Bishop Kenny316 Bradley, Joseph _______13
Mandarin HS335 Campbell, Simeon _______14
Mandarin HS333 Alford, Alister _______15
Bartram Trai309 Shaffer, Thomas _______16
Bishop Kenny321 Widell, John _______17
Creekside HS328 Pratt, Griffin _______18
Creekside HS326 Grossman, Drew _______19
Creekside HS327 Horne, Justin _______20
Bishop Kenny319 Moreno, Sebastian _______21

Event  15   Girls Long Jump Varsity (13)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Kenny126 Waters, Monet _______1
Bishop Kenny36 Tyson, Jewel _______2
Mandarin HS150 Ivory, Courtney _______3
Bishop Kenny122 Dobinski, Caroline _______4
Bishop Kenny125 Tribou, Brianna _______5
Bishop Kenny62 Jones, Auzjay _______6
Bartram Trai158 Girard, Alyssa _______7
Bartram Trai112 Diallo, Autumn _______8
Creekside HS188 Cooper, Katie _______9
Mandarin HS192 Achenbach, Kayla _______10
Mandarin HS193 Jackson, Kaitlyn _______11
Bishop Kenny124 Reyes, Jaelyn _______12
Creekside HS135 Fields, Jordan _______13
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North Florida River City Invitational - 2/20/2016

Mandarin Track
Meet Program - Sat

Event  16   Boys Long Jump Varsity (25)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bartram Trai219 Paul, Mikaya _______1
Creekside HS191 Simmons, Charlie _______2
Bartram Trai115 Cogeshall, Sean _______3
Mandarin HS195 Phillips, Ceri _______4
Creekside HS141 Bennett, Vance _______5
Mandarin HS154 Carbonell, Demetri _______6
Bishop Kenny127 Brumfield, R'Lazon _______7
Mandarin HS305 Harrell, Quincy _______8
Mandarin HS181 Brown, Anthony _______9
Bartram Trai172 Grier, Mitchell _______10
Mandarin HS156 Rhodes, Dexter _______11
Creekside HS144 Edwards, Chris _______12
Bartram Trai174 Lott, David _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bartram Trai307 Williams, Jaelin _______1
Bishop Kenny308 Truss, Joseph _______2
Bishop Kenny39 Combs, David _______3
Bishop Kenny41 Enoch, Davis _______4
Bartram Trai171 Goggins, Jibriel _______5
Bishop Kenny38 Avera, Josh _______6
Bishop Kenny64 Aguilar, Rafael _______7
Bishop Kenny130 Johnson, Nickolas _______8
Mandarin HS184 Seyjour, Lyreck _______9
Bishop Kenny65 Aviles, Spencer _______10
Bartram Trai306 Cooksey, Jon _______11
Bartram Trai173 Hagans, Corbein _______12

Event  17   Girls Triple Jump Varsity (8)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Kenny300 Moreno, Camila _______1
Bishop Kenny299 Miller, Brooke _______2
Bartram Trai158 Girard, Alyssa _______3
Bartram Trai159 Weaver, Samantha _______4
Bartram Trai112 Diallo, Autumn _______5
Bishop Kenny124 Reyes, Jaelyn _______6
Creekside HS223 Kasprzak, Amanda _______7
Creekside HS190 Washington, Briana _______8

Event  18   Boys Triple Jump Varsity (16)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS46 Barclay, Corey _______1
Creekside HS191 Simmons, Charlie _______2
Bishop Kenny308 Truss, Joseph _______3
Bishop Kenny301 Ashley, Paul _______4
Bishop Kenny302 Dujarric, Lucas _______5
Mandarin HS339 Magee, Marshall _______6
Bishop Kenny303 Partain, Eric _______7
Bartram Trai307 Williams, Jaelin _______8
Bartram Trai173 Hagans, Corbein _______9
Bartram Trai115 Cogeshall, Sean _______10
Bartram Trai219 Paul, Mikaya _______11
Bartram Trai172 Grier, Mitchell _______12
Creekside HS225 Akodu, Kenneth _______13
Bartram Trai306 Cooksey, Jon _______14
Mandarin HS305 Harrell, Quincy _______15
Bartram Trai174 Lott, David _______16

Event  19   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (17)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS148 Fletcher, Jasmine _______1
Mandarin HS291 Wedner, Amanda _______2
Creekside HS278 Bridges, Sarah _______3
Mandarin HS151 Thomas, Adriel _______4
Mandarin HS290 Murel, Amari _______5
Creekside HS280 Langley, Lauren _______6
Mandarin HS288 Hagerty, Kennedy _______7
Mandarin HS289 McNeil, Kianna _______8
Creekside HS282 Smith, Kaitlyn _______9
Bishop Kenny270 Shaw, Madison _______10
Bartram Trai263 Humphries, Sarah _______11
Bartram Trai262 Brown, Emily _______12
Bartram Trai264 Wildes, Taylor _______13
Creekside HS279 Cacatian, Malia _______14
Bishop Kenny269 Newsteder, Isabelle _______15
Bishop Kenny268 Moran, Sydney _______16
Creekside HS281 Quixley, Jessica _______17
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Mandarin Track
Meet Program - Sat

Event  20   Boys Discus Throw Varsity (20)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mandarin HS296 Telon, Ethan _______1
Bishop Kenny276 Urmann, Mitchell _______2
Bishop Kenny271 Hartley, Nicholas _______3
Bishop Kenny275 Porkert, Joseph _______4
Mandarin HS293 Campbell, Marlon _______5
Bartram Trai265 Cooksey, Luke _______6
Bishop Kenny273 Lambert, Max _______7
Bishop Kenny272 Jones, Dylan _______8
Creekside HS287 Ray, Connor _______9
Bartram Trai267 Speziale, Dawson _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Creekside HS283 Mathis, Michael _______1
Mandarin HS294 Riley, Austin _______2
Creekside HS286 Ray, Cole _______3
Mandarin HS295 Sahi, Joseph _______4
Mandarin HS292 Boles, Parker _______5
Bishop Kenny274 McDonald, Josh _______6
Bishop Kenny277 White, Johnathan _______7
Bartram Trai266 Deisch, Alan _______8
Creekside HS284 Miley, Kyle _______9
Creekside HS285 Ranson, Tyler _______10

Event  21   Girls Shot Put Varsity (17)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS290 Murel, Amari _______1
Creekside HS280 Langley, Lauren _______2
Mandarin HS151 Thomas, Adriel _______3
Mandarin HS288 Hagerty, Kennedy _______4
Mandarin HS289 McNeil, Kianna _______5
Creekside HS278 Bridges, Sarah _______6
Creekside HS282 Smith, Kaitlyn _______7
Mandarin HS148 Fletcher, Jasmine _______8
Mandarin HS291 Wedner, Amanda _______9
Bishop Kenny270 Shaw, Madison _______10
Bartram Trai262 Brown, Emily _______11
Bishop Kenny268 Moran, Sydney _______12
Bartram Trai263 Humphries, Sarah _______13
Bartram Trai336 Perry, Grace _______14
Creekside HS279 Cacatian, Malia _______15
Bishop Kenny269 Newsteder, Isabelle _______16
Creekside HS281 Quixley, Jessica _______17

Event  22   Boys Shot Put Varsity (21)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mandarin HS293 Campbell, Marlon _______1
Mandarin HS296 Telon, Ethan _______2
Bartram Trai267 Speziale, Dawson _______3
Bartram Trai338 Sheptock, Tristan _______4
Bishop Kenny271 Hartley, Nicholas _______5
Bishop Kenny45 Schuman, Chris _______6
Bishop Kenny272 Jones, Dylan _______7
Creekside HS286 Ray, Cole _______8
Bartram Trai337 Cecil, Brad _______9
Creekside HS283 Mathis, Michael _______10
Creekside HS287 Ray, Connor _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mandarin HS295 Sahi, Joseph _______1
Mandarin HS292 Boles, Parker _______2
Mandarin HS294 Riley, Austin _______3
Bishop Kenny274 McDonald, Josh _______4
Bishop Kenny277 White, Johnathan _______5
Creekside HS285 Ranson, Tyler _______6
Bishop Kenny273 Lambert, Max _______7
Creekside HS284 Miley, Kyle _______8
Bishop Kenny276 Urmann, Mitchell _______9
Bishop Kenny275 Porkert, Joseph _______10

Event  5   Girls 800 Meter Run JV B (6)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS77 Jackson, Kendal _______2A
Mandarin HS75 Ernest, Genesis _______3A
Bishop Kenny68 Nasrallah, Allison _______4A
Mandarin HS78 Martin, Laila _______5A
Mandarin HS76 Hutchinson, Rebecca _______6A
Mandarin HS74 Brown, Paris _______7A

Event  6   Boys 800 Meter Run JV B (7)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Kenny73 O'Connell-Becker, Liam _______1A
Bishop Kenny71 Kennedy, Matthew _______2A
Bishop Kenny72 Korkmaz, Jean-Paul _______3A
Bishop Kenny69 Bibeault, Adam _______4A
Bishop Kenny70 Chiotti, Eric _______5A
Bishop Kenny65 Aviles, Spencer _______6A
Bishop Kenny43 Kennelly, Brad _______7A
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Mandarin Track
Meet Program - Sat

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash JV B (8)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Kenny32 Dominger, Emma _______1
Bishop Kenny35 Scott, Hannah _______2
Bishop Kenny37 Walker, Amber _______3
Bishop Kenny34 Ruen, Lauren _______4
Bishop Kenny36 Tyson, Jewel _______5
Bishop Kenny33 Miller, Amanda _______6
Bishop Kenny30 Austin, Brianna _______7
Bishop Kenny31 Austin, Toni _______8

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash JV B (15)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mandarin HS48 Day II, Michael _______1
Bishop Kenny38 Avera, Josh _______2
Mandarin HS50 Robinson, Daquez _______3
Mandarin HS51 Solomon, Ricardo _______4
Mandarin HS47 Brinkley, Tywain _______5
Mandarin HS46 Barclay, Corey _______6
Bishop Kenny41 Enoch, Davis _______7
Mandarin HS49 Firpo, Kam _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bishop Kenny44 Pore, Franco _______1
Mandarin HS52 Wislon, Kyree _______2
Bishop Kenny43 Kennelly, Brad _______3
Bishop Kenny40 Cosare, Michael _______4
Bishop Kenny39 Combs, David _______5
Bishop Kenny42 Fetchero, Vincent _______6
Bishop Kenny45 Schuman, Chris _______7

Event  7   Girls 1600 Meter Run JV B (18)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Kenny2 DelaCruz, Angelica _______1A
Mandarin HS12 Garvey, Erin _______1B
Bishop Kenny5 Miller, Margaret _______2A
Stanton Prep23 Bealle, Catherine _______2B
Stanton Prep25 Shashidhara, Nidi _______3A
Mandarin HS11 Elphick, Amber _______3B
Bishop Kenny4 Grula, Allison _______4A
Stanton Prep26 Wilson, Jenna _______4B
Mandarin HS13 Harrison, Natalie _______4C
Stanton Prep24 Calhoun, Sally _______5A
Mandarin HS17 Phillips, Mackenzie _______5B
Mandarin HS10 Dzidiz, Edina _______5C
Bishop Kenny6 Rowland, Renee _______6A
Mandarin HS14 Horri, Shireen _______6B
Bishop Kenny3 English, Brooke _______7A
Mandarin HS15 Naydeck, Grace _______7B
Bishop Kenny1 Bouchereau, Catherine _______8A
Mandarin HS16 Patel, Asmi _______8B

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run JV B (11)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS379 Gunderson, Garth _______1A
Mandarin HS20 Edwards, Kristopher _______2A
Stanton Prep28 Kenne, Sebastian _______3A
Stanton Prep29 Phillips, Troy _______3B
Bishop Kenny8 Lowrie, Dalton _______4A
Mandarin HS18 Browder, Alex _______4B
Bishop Kenny7 Kaufman, Lucas _______5A
Stanton Prep27 Dunn, Ethan _______5B
Bishop Kenny9 Thomas, Philip _______6A
Mandarin HS19 Dizney, Andrew _______7A
Mandarin HS22 Ziemathis, Tim _______8A

Event  3   Girls 400 Meter Dash JV B (6)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Kenny33 Miller, Amanda _______2
Bishop Kenny36 Tyson, Jewel _______3
Bishop Kenny63 McCallum, Eileen _______4
Bishop Kenny62 Jones, Auzjay _______5
Bishop Kenny32 Dominger, Emma _______6
Bishop Kenny37 Walker, Amber _______7
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Mandarin Track
Meet Program - Sat

Event  4   Boys 400 Meter Dash JV B (12)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bishop Kenny39 Combs, David _______1
Mandarin HS66 Alangadan, Anthony _______2
Bishop Kenny43 Kennelly, Brad _______3
Bishop Kenny65 Aviles, Spencer _______4
Mandarin HS67 Boyd, Joseph _______5
Mandarin HS48 Day II, Michael _______6
Bishop Kenny64 Aguilar, Rafael _______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bishop Kenny40 Cosare, Michael _______2
Bishop Kenny41 Enoch, Davis _______3
Bishop Kenny42 Fetchero, Vincent _______4
Bishop Kenny44 Pore, Franco _______5
Bishop Kenny38 Avera, Josh _______6

Event  10   Boys 3200 Meter Run JV B (11)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 8:30 AM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS60 Ziemathis, Matt _______1A
Mandarin HS59 Semidei, John _______2A
Bishop Kenny7 Kaufman, Lucas _______3A
Mandarin HS58 Jhalani, Shikhar _______3B
Stanton Prep61 Skiles, Sam _______4A
Mandarin HS55 Cavainolo, Brendon _______4B
Bishop Kenny9 Thomas, Philip _______5A
Mandarin HS54 Butler, Luke _______5B
Mandarin HS57 Guest, Josh _______6A
Mandarin HS53 Butler, Gavin _______7A
Mandarin HS56 Cho, Jonathan _______8A

Event  40   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity (4)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BMandarin HS _______1

1) 259 Knowles, Anthony 2) 379 Gunderson, Garth
ABartram Trai _______2

1) 340 A, Athlete 2) 341 Aa, Athlete
3) 342 Aaa, Athlete 4) 343 Aaaa, Athlete

BBartram Trai _______3
1) 340 A, Athlete 2) 341 Aa, Athlete
3) 342 Aaa, Athlete 4) 343 Aaaa, Athlete

AMandarin HS _______4
1) 107 Batteh, Fuad 2) 258 Beshears, Craig
3) 260 Rodriguez, Christian 4) 110 Rukab, Anthony

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (12)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Mandarin HS150 Ivory, Courtney _______2
Bishop Kenny160 McHugh, Kayley _______3
Mandarin HS165 Gunderson, Gianna _______4
Mandarin HS167 Martinez-Pillipow, Bry _______5
Mandarin HS164 Gracie, Brianna _______6
Mandarin HS168 Sircar, Connie _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Mandarin HS162 Barrs, Tamara _______2
Bartram Trai158 Girard, Alyssa _______3
Creekside HS161 Tatem, Jessica _______4
Bartram Trai159 Weaver, Samantha _______5
Mandarin HS166 Marin, Isabella _______6
Mandarin HS163 Bellamy, Shavonne _______7

Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (16)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Mandarin HS183 Maat, Nyair _______1
Bartram Trai171 Goggins, Jibriel _______2
Bartram Trai170 Gatewood, Dominick _______3
Bartram Trai174 Lott, David _______4
Bartram Trai173 Hagans, Corbein _______5
Bishop Kenny176 McAdams, Steven _______6
Creekside HS178 Padgett, Camden _______7
Mandarin HS181 Brown, Anthony _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Mandarin HS182 Glover, Darin _______1
Creekside HS179 Rouse, William _______2
Creekside HS180 Slappey, Logan _______3
Bartram Trai169 Davis, Daidren _______4
Creekside HS177 Akodu, Terrance _______5
Bartram Trai175 Sasser, Nick _______6
Bartram Trai172 Grier, Mitchell _______7
Mandarin HS184 Seyjour, Lyreck _______8
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Mandarin Track
Meet Program - Sat

Event  25   Girls 100 Meter Run Varsity (22)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Mandarin HS148 Fletcher, Jasmine _______1
Bishop Kenny63 McCallum, Eileen _______2
Creekside HS136 Geisse, Hannah _______3
Bartram Trai114 Loferski, Kit _______4
Bartram Trai113 Harrington, Karah _______5
Bishop Kenny121 Boyance, Angel _______6
Mandarin HS152 Wagner, Nautica _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Mandarin HS151 Thomas, Adriel _______1
Bishop Kenny126 Waters, Monet _______2
Creekside HS138 Kelly, Terra _______3
Creekside HS135 Fields, Jordan _______4
Creekside HS140 Thompson, Beverley _______5
Bishop Kenny124 Reyes, Jaelyn _______6
Bishop Kenny122 Dobinski, Caroline _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Mandarin HS150 Ivory, Courtney _______1
Creekside HS139 Marescot, Arielle _______2
Bishop Kenny125 Tribou, Brianna _______3
Creekside HS137 Holland, Allison _______4
Bartram Trai112 Diallo, Autumn _______5
Bishop Kenny62 Jones, Auzjay _______6
Bishop Kenny123 Meisler, Abbey _______7
Mandarin HS149 Givens, Chynna _______8

Event  26   Boys 100 Meter Run Varsity (26)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Bishop Kenny133 White, Dajoun _______1
Mandarin HS153 Brown, LaRon _______2
Bartram Trai120 Walker, Bryce _______3
Mandarin HS156 Rhodes, Dexter _______4
Bishop Kenny130 Johnson, Nickolas _______5
Creekside HS141 Bennett, Vance _______6
Bartram Trai117 Magden, Matt _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Bartram Trai115 Cogeshall, Sean _______1
Creekside HS147 Pierre-Louis, Kerry _______2
Creekside HS145 Fredrickson, Devin _______3
Bishop Kenny129 Fudge, Aaron _______4
Mandarin HS155 Holloway, Brandon _______5
Mandarin HS157 Rodriguez, Jaime _______6
Bartram Trai118 Scarcella, Dominick _______7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Bishop Kenny134 Ybarra, Isaiah _______2
Creekside HS143 Cline, Connor _______3
Mandarin HS154 Carbonell, Demetri _______4
Bartram Trai119 Spence, Amaru _______5
Bartram Trai116 Gatewood, Joey _______6
Creekside HS146 Huff, Alex _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Bishop Kenny131 Meisler, Ryan _______2
Creekside HS142 Bradley, Samuel _______3
Creekside HS144 Edwards, Chris _______4
Bishop Kenny127 Brumfield, R'Lazon _______5
Bishop Kenny128 Bryant, Austin _______6
Bishop Kenny132 Sams, Jack _______7

Event  31   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity (11)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Bishop Kenny221 Preddy, Sarah _______2
Creekside HS224 Thorpe, Abby _______3
Mandarin HS192 Achenbach, Kayla _______4
Creekside HS223 Kasprzak, Amanda _______5
Bishop Kenny34 Ruen, Lauren _______6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Bishop Kenny222 Strums, Elizabeth _______2
Creekside HS139 Marescot, Arielle _______3
Mandarin HS193 Jackson, Kaitlyn _______4
Bishop Kenny125 Tribou, Brianna _______5
Bishop Kenny123 Meisler, Abbey _______6
Bishop Kenny220 Parliment, Mackensie _______7

Event  32   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (18)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Bishop Kenny132 Sams, Jack _______2
Mandarin HS196 Pittman, Jonathan _______3
Mandarin HS230 Newman, Jacob _______4
Bartram Trai186 McCutcheon, Nathan _______5
Bishop Kenny131 Meisler, Ryan _______6
Bartram Trai219 Paul, Mikaya _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Mandarin HS228 Adams, Sean _______2
Creekside HS227 Russo, Ralph _______3
Bartram Trai218 Bolden, A.J. _______4
Mandarin HS181 Brown, Anthony _______5
Bishop Kenny65 Aviles, Spencer _______6
Bartram Trai185 Dapaah, Zech _______7
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  32   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity
Creekside HS225 Akodu, Kenneth _______2
Mandarin HS194 McQuaig, Robert _______3
Bishop Kenny129 Fudge, Aaron _______4
Creekside HS226 Klein, Matthew _______5
Bartram Trai187 Noffsinger, Norman _______6
Mandarin HS229 Malone, Michael _______7

Event  29   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (16)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Bishop Kenny124 Reyes, Jaelyn _______1
Bartram Trai158 Girard, Alyssa _______2
Mandarin HS165 Gunderson, Gianna _______3
Creekside HS140 Thompson, Beverley _______4
Bishop Kenny122 Dobinski, Caroline _______5
Bartram Trai213 Cory, Calli _______6
Mandarin HS164 Gracie, Brianna _______7
Bishop Kenny216 Williams, Alia _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Mandarin HS163 Bellamy, Shavonne _______1
Mandarin HS167 Martinez-Pillipow, Bry _______2
Bartram Trai159 Weaver, Samantha _______3
Creekside HS190 Washington, Briana _______4
Creekside HS161 Tatem, Jessica _______5
Mandarin HS166 Marin, Isabella _______6
Mandarin HS162 Barrs, Tamara _______7
Mandarin HS168 Sircar, Connie _______8

Event  30   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (18)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Bartram Trai214 Addison, Julien _______2
Bartram Trai169 Davis, Daidren _______3
Bartram Trai174 Lott, David _______4
Creekside HS179 Rouse, William _______5
Bartram Trai172 Grier, Mitchell _______6
Bishop Kenny128 Bryant, Austin _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Mandarin HS184 Seyjour, Lyreck _______2
Bartram Trai171 Goggins, Jibriel _______3
Bartram Trai215 Bias, Jacob _______4
Creekside HS147 Pierre-Louis, Kerry _______5
Creekside HS177 Akodu, Terrance _______6
Mandarin HS183 Maat, Nyair _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Bishop Kenny217 Madrid, Daniel _______2
Creekside HS178 Padgett, Camden _______3
Bartram Trai175 Sasser, Nick _______4
Creekside HS180 Slappey, Logan _______5
Bartram Trai173 Hagans, Corbein _______6
Mandarin HS182 Glover, Darin _______7

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Run Varsity (21)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Bishop Kenny37 Walker, Amber _______1
Creekside HS188 Cooper, Katie _______2
Bishop Kenny126 Waters, Monet _______3
Bartram Trai114 Loferski, Kit _______4
Bartram Trai113 Harrington, Karah _______5
Creekside HS136 Geisse, Hannah _______6
Mandarin HS151 Thomas, Adriel _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Bishop Kenny32 Dominger, Emma _______1
Bishop Kenny62 Jones, Auzjay _______2
Mandarin HS193 Jackson, Kaitlyn _______3
Creekside HS190 Washington, Briana _______4
Creekside HS189 Griffith, Keshia _______5
Mandarin HS152 Wagner, Nautica _______6
Bishop Kenny31 Austin, Toni _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Bishop Kenny30 Austin, Brianna _______1
Mandarin HS150 Ivory, Courtney _______2
Creekside HS138 Kelly, Terra _______3
Mandarin HS192 Achenbach, Kayla _______4
Bartram Trai112 Diallo, Autumn _______5
Bishop Kenny63 McCallum, Eileen _______6
Bishop Kenny36 Tyson, Jewel _______7

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Run Varsity (28)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/20/2016 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Creekside HS142 Bradley, Samuel _______1
Bartram Trai185 Dapaah, Zech _______2
Bishop Kenny130 Johnson, Nickolas _______3
Bishop Kenny129 Fudge, Aaron _______4
Mandarin HS156 Rhodes, Dexter _______5
Mandarin HS153 Brown, LaRon _______6
Bartram Trai118 Scarcella, Dominick _______7
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Heat   2 of  4   Prelims...(Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Run Varsity 
Bishop Kenny133 White, Dajoun _______1
Mandarin HS194 McQuaig, Robert _______2
Mandarin HS195 Phillips, Ceri _______3
Bartram Trai120 Walker, Bryce _______4
Bishop Kenny128 Bryant, Austin _______5
Bishop Kenny132 Sams, Jack _______6
Creekside HS146 Huff, Alex _______7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Creekside HS191 Simmons, Charlie _______1
Bartram Trai186 McCutcheon, Nathan _______2
Bishop Kenny134 Ybarra, Isaiah _______3
Creekside HS145 Fredrickson, Devin _______4
Bartram Trai119 Spence, Amaru _______5
Mandarin HS155 Holloway, Brandon _______6
Creekside HS143 Cline, Connor _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Mandarin HS197 Reynolds, Jordan _______1
Bartram Trai187 Noffsinger, Norman _______2
Mandarin HS181 Brown, Anthony _______3
Bishop Kenny127 Brumfield, R'Lazon _______4
Bartram Trai116 Gatewood, Joey _______5
Mandarin HS196 Pittman, Jonathan _______6
Bartram Trai117 Magden, Matt _______7

Event  35   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (17)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Creekside HS97 Harris, Miranda _______1A
Bartram Trai83 Moring, Hannah _______1B
Bishop Kenny90 Warren, Emma Jane _______2A
Creekside HS95 Carpenter, Alaina _______2B
Bartram Trai82 McCarty, Marisa _______3A
Bartram Trai84 Stinson, Sarah _______3B
Mandarin HS106 Rowland, MaryBeth _______4A
Bartram Trai80 Dean, Kaitlyn _______4B
Bartram Trai79 Arkin, Calista _______4C
Creekside HS98 Karl, Lydia _______5A
Bishop Kenny4 Grula, Allison _______5B
Bishop Kenny89 Grayson, Haley _______6A
Creekside HS99 Weakland, Olivia _______6B
Bishop Kenny88 Fletcher, Julia _______7A
Mandarin HS105 Morgan, Anna _______7B
Creekside HS96 Dunn, Kiara _______8A
Bartram Trai81 Kinchen, Abigail _______8B

Event  36   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (19)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Kenny91 Butler, Beau _______1A
Bishop Kenny94 White, John _______1B
Bishop Kenny92 Jubran, Nathan _______2A
Mandarin HS110 Rukab, Anthony _______2B
Mandarin HS109 Liberty, Trenton _______3A
Bartram Trai85 Canaday, Ryan _______3B
Mandarin HS107 Batteh, Fuad _______3C
Creekside HS104 Storey, Joseph _______4A
Bishop Kenny93 Kaldor, James _______4B
Creekside HS100 Carrion, Sebastian _______4C
Mandarin HS111 Zhdanov, Sem _______5A
Bishop Kenny69 Bibeault, Adam _______5B
Bishop Kenny73 O'Connell-Becker, Liam _______5C
Creekside HS102 Deal, Nicholas _______6A
Bartram Trai86 Damiani, David _______6B
Creekside HS101 Clark, Matthew _______7A
Creekside HS103 Do, Harrison _______7B
Bartram Trai87 Magee, Robert _______8A
Mandarin HS108 Harland, Kenneth _______8B

Event  43   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (4)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMandarin HS _______2
ACreekside HS _______3
BCreekside HS _______4
ABishop Kenny _______5

Event  44   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (5)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABishop Kenny _______2
ABartram Trai _______3

1) 340 A, Athlete 2) 341 Aa, Athlete
3) 342 Aaa, Athlete 4) 343 Aaaa, Athlete

ACreekside HS _______4
BBishop Kenny _______5
AMandarin HS _______6
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Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity (17)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mandarin HS255 Cowart, Madison _______1A
Bartram Trai231 Brennock, Jennifer _______1B
Mandarin HS256 Solomon, Larica _______2A
Bishop Kenny243 Wheeler, Nicole _______2B
Creekside HS246 Palzer, Joellen _______3A
Bartram Trai232 Colbert, Harmoni _______3B
Creekside HS245 Openshaw, Tara _______4A
Mandarin HS254 Bojaxhi, Klevisa _______4B
Bartram Trai84 Stinson, Sarah _______4C
Creekside HS247 Rocker, Kaitlin _______5A
Bishop Kenny242 Alvarez-Stratton, Ashl _______5B
Creekside HS248 Ryan, Julia _______6A
Bartram Trai234 Solloway, Maggie _______6B
Mandarin HS257 Stevens, Meghan _______7A
Bartram Trai235 Taylor, Lauren _______7B
Bishop Kenny220 Parliment, Mackensie _______8A
Bartram Trai233 Henley, Kendall _______8B

Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity (17)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Creekside HS252 Pickett, Marco _______1A
Bartram Trai236 Irish, Connor _______1B
Bartram Trai238 Maxwell, Robert _______2A
Bartram Trai241 Wubie, Yosuf _______2B
Creekside HS251 Perez, Nathan _______3A
Mandarin HS260 Rodriguez, Christian _______3B
Bishop J Snyder380 Neri, Jackson _______4A
Creekside HS249 Bolt, Alex _______4B
Mandarin HS258 Beshears, Craig _______4C
Creekside HS253 Villa, Mateo _______5A
Bartram Trai237 Kerr, Anthony _______5B
Bartram Trai239 Neeley, Matt _______6A
Mandarin HS261 Tuazon, Andrew _______6B
Bishop Kenny244 Prattos, Christopher _______7A
Creekside HS250 Coles, Jack _______7B
Bartram Trai240 Ortiz, Josh _______8A
Mandarin HS259 Knowles, Anthony _______8B

Event  37   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity (7)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bartram Trai79 Arkin, Calista _______1A
Bartram Trai200 Wissinger, Paige _______2A
Bishop Kenny89 Grayson, Haley _______3A
Mandarin HS210 Shearer, Hannah _______4A
Bartram Trai199 Peterson, Lexi _______5A
Mandarin HS209 Rhodes, Olivia _______6A
Bartram Trai198 Defaria, Julianna _______7A

Event  38   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity (14)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Creekside HS205 Duff, Reece _______1A
Mandarin HS211 Cassette, Michael _______2A
Creekside HS207 Posey, Jacob _______2B
Bartram Trai202 Bubar, Jordan _______3A
Creekside HS208 Standard, Jacob _______3B
Bishop Kenny93 Kaldor, James _______4A
Bartram Trai201 Alligood, Jay _______4B
Bishop Kenny70 Chiotti, Eric _______5A
Bartram Trai204 Williams, Jonathan _______5B
Bishop Kenny92 Jubran, Nathan _______6A
Creekside HS206 Herrin, Baker _______6B
Bishop Kenny91 Butler, Beau _______7A
Mandarin HS212 Druhl, Daren _______7B
Bartram Trai203 Popik, Sean _______8A

Event  41   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (7)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BBartram Trai _______2
BCreekside HS _______3
ACreekside HS _______4
ABartram Trai _______5

1) 344 A, Athlete 2) 345 Aa, Athlete
3) 346 Aaa, Athlete 4) 347 Aaaa, Athlete

ABishop Kenny _______6
AMandarin HS _______7

1) 192 Achenbach, Kayla 2) 256 Solomon, Larica
3) 193 Jackson, Kaitlyn 4) 106 Rowland, MaryBeth

BMandarin HS _______8
1) 257 Stevens, Meghan 2) 162 Barrs, Tamara
3) 254 Bojaxhi, Klevisa 4) 255 Cowart, Madison



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:03 AM  2/19/2016  Page 10
North Florida River City Invitational - 2/20/2016

Mandarin Track
Meet Program - Sat

Event  42   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (8)

Saturday 2/20/2016 - 2:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMandarin HS _______1

1) 181 Brown, Anthony 2) 230 Newman, Jacob
3) 109 Liberty, Trenton 4) 111 Zhdanov, Sem

ABishop Kenny _______2
1) 128 Bryant, Austin 2) 129 Fudge, Aaron
3) 92 Jubran, Nathan 4) 244 Prattos, Christopher

ACreekside HS _______3
ABartram Trai _______4

1) 340 A, Athlete 2) 341 Aa, Athlete
3) 342 Aaa, Athlete 4) 343 Aaaa, Athlete

BCreekside HS _______5
BBartram Trai _______6
BBishop Kenny _______7

1) 65 Aviles, Spencer 2) 69 Bibeault, Adam
3) 91 Butler, Beau 4) 70 Chiotti, Eric

BMandarin HS _______8
1) 228 Adams, Sean 2) 261 Tuazon, Andrew
3) 183 Maat, Nyair 4) 184 Seyjour, Lyreck
5) 196 Pittman, Jonathan 6) 194 McQuaig, Robert


